Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at http://www.azleg.state.az.us\agendas\agendas.htm

REVISED REVISED REVISED
ARIZONA STATE SENATE

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON RULES

DATE: Monday, February 26, 2001 TIME: 8:30 a.m. ROOM: Second Fl.
Caucus Rm.
SENATORS: Brown Gnant Blanchard, Vice-Chairman
Cummiskey Rios Hamilton, Chairman
Daniels Smith

1. Call to Order
2. Clear Bills:

Subject of Strike Everything
B|||S ShOI’t T|t|e Amendment

medical services; rural areas(Arzberger, Rios,
SB1038 Aguirre, et al)

out-of-school programs;
appropriation(Solomon, Aguirre, Guenther, et

SB1095 al)
Arizona state veterans’ cemeteries(Hamilton,
SB1121 Guenther, Richardson, et al)
. HEALTH - qualified first responder
appropriation; rural ambulances(Gerard:
SB1201 Hellon, Nichols, et al)
appropriation; emergency vaccines(Gerard,
SB1206 Hellon, Nichols)
school instruction; sexual contact; ED - school instruction; sexual conduct;
SB1222 minors(Petersen) minors
diesel vehicles; fuels program
SB1249 continuation(Guenther, Allen)
public employees; organizational rights(Lopez
SB1267 J, Hartley, Rios, et al)
prearranged funeral trusts; accounts; COM - prearranged funeral trust

MORE  MORE  MORE



SB1297

SB1301

SB1313

SB1318

SB1323

SB1406

SB1459

SB1536

SB1537

SB1550

SB1551

HB2026

HB2119

HB2120

* HB2099

* HB2275

Arizona historical society(Guenther, Nichols,
Aguirre, et al)

medical radiologic technology; board(Gerard,
Binder)

tobacco tax programs; audit(Gerard, Nichols,
Bowers, et al)

appropriation; nursing and telemedicine
programs(Gerard, Bowers, Richardson, et al)

do not resuscitate orders(Gerard, Binder:
Gullett)

appropriations; Hopi TANF; child
support(Verkamp, Solomon, Hartley, et al)

child abandonment; definition(Petersen:
Bowers)

amusement gambling; definition(Mitchell)
detoxification services; rural areas(Guenther)

violence motivated by gender; action(Petersen)

capital defendants; mental
retardation(Solomon, Richardson, Cirillo, et al)

domestic relations; parenting time(Johnson,
Anderson: Gleason, et al)

insurers; acquisition; discretionary
hearing(Carpenter)

employee blacklisting; mortgage bankers;
brokers(Carpenter)

constables; revisions; ethics committee(now:
constables; compensation; training;
conduct)(Jarrett, Flake, Smith, et al)

superior court clerk; removing
receivables.(Hershberger, Voss, Richardson, et
al)

*Assigned to Rules Committee only.

2122101
2/23/01
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HEALTH - health education account;
audit

Darden C. Hamilton, Chairman

Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s Office,
(602) 542-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.



